

CNR No: PBFZC00043752025 CASE No: BA-1780-2025

Parvej Vs State of Punjab through SSP Office Fazilka

Present: Sh. Sandeep Bajaj Adv for applicant.

Record not produced. Be produced on 31.07.2025.

Date of Order: 24.07.2025

*Anshu**

(Pamelpreet Grewal Kahal)

Additional District and Sessions Judge,

Fazilka

UID No . PB00304